 EZ-PATH® SERIES 33 FIRE RATED PATHWAY
EZ-Path® Series 33 Fire Rated Pathway is designed
for easy installation in floors and walls.  Tested and
approved cable capacities range from 0 to 100%
visual fill. EZ-Path® Series 33 Fire Rated Pathway
when installed with available wall plates is designed
for new cable installations.  In these installations,
the device does not require mechanical attachment

MADE IN THE USA  – COPYRIGHT © 2017
SPECIFIED TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
TABLE D: ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
EZDP33FWS Single Device, full kit includes wall plates & labels.
EZDP33WR Single Device, Retro-fit kit includes wall plates & labels.
EZD33FWS Fire Rated Pathway Device.
EZP133W One pair (2) single mounting  plates with wall labels.
EZP233W One pair (2) double mounting  plates with wall labels.
EZP333W One pair (2) triple mounting  plates with wall labels.
EZP433W One pair (2) four gang mounting plates with wall labels.
EZP733W One pair (2) seven gang mounting plates with wall labels.
RCM33 One Pair (2) radius control modules.
EZP133K One single Kick-In plate.
EZP133R One pair (2) retro-fit plates.
EZP133PC One pair (2) positioning clamps.
Specified Technologies Inc. • Somerville NJ 08876 USA • Phone: 800.992.1180 • Fax: 908.526.9623